www.nicerf.com SA818S
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 1.3
- 1 -
 Obtained CE international certification
 Independent transmission and reception frequency
 38 levels of CTCSS, 166 levels of CDCSS
 1W high power, long distance

- 11 -
10. Mechanism Dimension(Unit:mm)
11. Order information
Product Name Description
SA818S-U Working frequency :400~470 MHz
SA818S-V Working frequency: 134~174 MHz
SA818S-350 Working frequency: 320~400 MHz
SA818S-CE Operating frequency band 400~470 MHz, CE certified version
12. FAQ
a) Why module can not communicate properly？
1) Check if there is power connection error；
2) Check if Module is in normal communication mode；